1/6/09
SPRINGBORO COMMUNITY CITY SCHOOLS

AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF OHIO:
COUNTY OF WARREN:
Now comes (name) and after being duly cautioned and sworn,
states that he/she:
(1) Resides at
(street)
(city, zip)
2) Resides with
(name)
(relationship)
3) Has legal custody of (names of students and grade levels)

4) Meets all the following legally accepted criteria for residency by:
- sleeping at the above residence
- receiving mail at the above residence
- eating most meals at the above residence
- registered to vote from that address, if registered

(%) Expects to remain at this residence until: (date)

I am aware that the deliberate falsification of information for school attendance purposes is unlawful, a violation of Ohio
Revised Code Section 2921.13, a first degree misdemeanor, punishable by a maximum fine of $1000 and/or a maximum
term of imprisonment of six months. Further, I understand that if the student is found not to be a legal resident of the
Springboro Community City School District, the district will immediately withdraw the student and the parents/guardians
will be held liable for all costs incurred while the student was enrolled in the Springboro Community City School District.

He/she furthermore states that if their residency does not continue in the Springboro Community City School District,
he/she will immediately notify the school principal and withdraw the student(s) for the purpose of enrolling him/her in the
district of residence.

Phone Number

Parent/Guardian Signature

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF , 20

In and for the State of Ohio
NOTARY PUBLIC:

Signature (printed name)

My Commission Expires

District Approval/Signature Date:




